

22.01.2024
sayandeep
Sl. No. 23
Ct. No. 02

HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

WPA 2858 of 2023

Khushi Mohan Sarkar & ors.
-Versus-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sapan Kumar Ram
..... for the petitioners
Mr. Nabankur Pal
Mr. Kumar Shantanu
....for the State
Mr. Satyam Sarkar
..... for the respondent No. 6

At the request of learned counsel appearing for
the petitioners as well as the State, post the matter
on 13th February, 2024.

(V.M. Velumani, J.)